	August
	2019

	
	


	Monday	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	Athletic Meeting Baseline Testing 5:30
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	1st Practice for Soccer, 
	
	
	
	Fall Wearable Orders Due! 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	September
	2019

	
	


	Monday	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Labor Day- No School
	
	
	V-Ball Away @ North Prairie 4pm
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	
	VBall Home vs Stanton 4pm
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	VBall Home vs Gavin South 4pm
	VBall Home vs Park 4pm
	Early Release
[bookmark: _GoBack]Am Practice 6:15
	VBall Home vs Alden Hebron 4pm
	
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	VBall Away at Emmons 4pm
	
	VBall Away at Gavin South 4pm
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	VBall Away at Stanton 4pm
	
	
	
	
	
	



	October
	2019

	
	


	Monday	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	VBall Away at Alden Hebron 4pm
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	VBall Away at Park 4pm
	VBall Home vs Emmons 4pm
	
	VBall Home vs North Prairie 4pm
	No School- Teacher Institute 
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	No School 
	VBall Tournament at Gavin South TBA
	VBall Tournament at Gavin South TBA
	VBall Tournament at Gavin South TBA
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





